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Men / JR / Junior
Session: ETC

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Region 3 * 314.869 53.347 48.949 53.109 54.605 54.216 50.643
2 3 2 1 1 2 

2 Region 8 * 310.689 50.667 49.384 51.562 53.505 54.084 51.487
5 7 1 4 2 1 

3 Region 1 * 310.640 53.639 48.492 52.674 53.955 51.861 50.019
4 1 4 2 4 3 

4 Region 7 * 307.719 51.495 46.642 52.472 55.255 53.463 48.392
1 5 6 3 3 7 

5 Region 5 * 301.299 51.184 48.538 48.292 53.150 51.292 48.843
6 6 3 8 6 5 

6 Region 9 * 301.034 49.542 48.330 48.567 54.605 51.550 48.440
3 9 5 6 5 6 

7 Region 4 * 298.858 53.577 45.202 50.311 52.960 50.354 46.454
7 2 8 5 8 9 

8 Region 6 * 293.758 49.650 45.450 48.458 51.200 51.050 47.950
9 8 7 7 7 8 

9 Region 2 * 293.338 52.430 42.200 47.750 52.650 48.378 49.930
8 4 9 9 9 4 
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: ETC

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Region 3 * 314.869 53.347 48.949 53.109 54.605 54.216 50.643
2 3 2 1 1 2 

76 Junnosuke Iwai 14.676 11.600 15.05513.588 12.16713.100
73 Jesse Hanny 13.104 11.850 12.90013.167 12.86913.267
77 Kiran Mandava 12.950 12.811 13.70013.400 13.46913.811
74 Kiefer Hong 12.617
72 Davide Comparin 12.688
75 Xander Hong 12.95012.954 12.13814.038

2 Region 8 * 310.689 50.667 49.384 51.562 53.505 54.084 51.487
5 7 1 4 2 1 

103 Danila Leykin 13.000 11.667 13.200 14.02613.711
104 Gage Kalley 12.867 13.00012.400 12.250
106 Ty Roderiques 12.650 12.100 14.305
105 Conor Heary 12.150 11.750 13.254 13.954
102 Alex Karadzhov 13.867 13.154 13.41113.069
107 Tyler Tran 13.00012.754 11.80013.350

3 Region 1 * 310.640 53.639 48.492 52.674 53.955 51.861 50.019
4 1 4 2 4 3 

64 Nathan Roman 14.213 12.350 13.60013.588 12.40414.011
63 David Ramirez 13.288 12.554 13.85512.867 12.150
65 Evan Wenstad 13.138 10.850 12.600 13.00412.900
61 Justin Park 13.000 13.75013.619 12.46112.300
62 Wyatt Reynolds 12.738 12.650
114 Tyler Burgess 12.750

4 Region 7 * 307.719 51.495 46.642 52.472 55.255 53.463 48.392
1 5 6 3 3 7 

98 Adam Lakomy 13.361 11.554 14.40513.411 13.269
97 Dylan Kramer 13.017 11.200 13.400 12.900
99 Eli Osuna 13.017 12.238 13.75012.654 12.400
101 Michael Scheiner 12.100 13.70013.269 11.25414.502
96 Hasan Aydogdu 11.650 12.06913.661
100 Dante Reive 13.138 11.800

5 Region 5 * 301.299 51.184 48.538 48.292 53.150 51.292 48.843
6 6 3 8 6 5 

84 Sasha Bogonosiuk 13.911 12.250 13.65012.600 12.87613.488
89 Nathan Whitaker 12.969 13.45011.388 12.500
86 Abraham Johnson 12.154 13.250 11.604
85 Devin Gopaul 12.150 11.850 12.80011.850 11.650
88 Kody Tokunaga 12.550 12.750
87 Cooper Kim 11.888 12.454 12.71312.554
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: ETC

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Region 9 * 301.034 49.542 48.330 48.567 54.605 51.550 48.440
3 9 5 6 5 6 

108 Ethan Cox 12.788 12.826 13.50011.500 12.11913.250
110 Jared Fry 12.404 11.454 13.35012.817
112 Mason Odom 12.200 11.900 12.350 12.80013.000
109 Nick Cruz 12.150 12.150 14.50511.900 11.86712.350
111 William Keller 13.250 11.654
113 Rome Whimpey 12.950

7 Region 4 * 298.858 53.577 45.202 50.311 52.960 50.354 46.454
7 2 8 5 8 9 

79 Maksim Kan 13.913 12.552 12.800 12.90412.600
80 Gage Kile 13.888 11.400 14.70512.250 11.30013.204
83 Nathan Underhill 13.638 9.850 13.35512.811
81 Cameron Klimmek 12.138 12.100 12.050
78 Hunter Croot 11.400 12.450 10.250
82 Bode Ticknor 12.800 12.00012.500

8 Region 6 * 293.758 49.650 45.450 48.458 51.200 51.050 47.950
9 8 7 7 7 8 

93 Divier Ramos 12.700 12.200 13.40012.300 12.10012.550
90 Noah Doiron 12.650 11.950 12.254 11.15013.000
95 Michael Weiner 12.150 10.300 12.650
91 Kelly Moriarty 12.150 12.55011.450 12.000
92 Alex Noel 11.000 12.60012.454 13.050
94 James Sassine 12.70012.450

9 Region 2 * 293.338 52.430 42.200 47.750 52.650 48.378 49.930
8 4 9 9 9 4 

67 Kyle Jordan 14.376 14.20010.550 13.36312.011
69 Jonah Soltz 13.000 11.950 13.55012.650 12.35013.317
71 Luke Tully 12.604 11.650 12.15012.750 12.317
68 Jackson Hales 12.450 10.700
66 Eli Deehr 7.900 12.750 10.850
70 Chase Tully 11.800 11.90012.200
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